2009-2010 Indoor Track Schedule:

Saturday, Dec5" - 8AM- 4PM
Saturday, Dec 12" —8AM- 4PM
Friday, Dec 18" - 4PM-8PM
Saturday, Dec 19" - 9AM-1:30PM
Tuesday, Dec 22"  —4PM-8PM
Tuesday, Dec 29"  —8AM-4PM
Tuesday, Dec 29" - 4PM-8PM
Saturday, Jan 2" - 4PM-8PM
Monday, Jan4" - 6PM-11PM
Tuesday, Jan 5" —4PM-8PM
Thursday, Jan 7" - 6PM-11PM
Friday, Jan 8™ — 4PM-8PM
Friday, Jan 8™ — 4PM—-10PM
Saturday, Jan 9" —8AM- 4PM
Monday, Jan 11™ - 6PM-11PM

Wednesday, Jan 13" - 6PM-11PM

Sunday, Jan 17"
Saturday, Jan 23" -8AM- 4PM

Friday, Jan 29"  —4PM-8PM

Wednesday, Feb 3¢ - 6PM-11PM
Tuesday, Feb 9" - 6PM-11PM
Monday, Feb 15" - 6PM-11PM
Wednesday, Feb 17"- 6PM-11PM

Thursday, Feb 25" - 6PM-11PM

- 1:00PM -5:30PM

- SUNY @ Cortland
Jack Morse Relay- Coed

- SUNY @ Cortland

- Colgate

- Hamilton

Holiday Relays- Coed

—Colgate

- SUNY @ Cortland

- Colgate

- Colgate

- Manley Fieldhouse

Fred Kirschenheiter Memorial Relays - Coed
— Colgate

- Manley Fieldhouse

Bob Grieve Memoria Invitational - Coed
—Colgate

- SUNY @ Cortland

- SUNY @ Cortland
Frosh/Soph Meet - Coed

- Manley Fieldhouse
John Arcaro Memorid Invitational - Coed

- Manley Fieldhouse

CNYITA
CNYITA

MVITA

CNYITA
MVITA

CNYITA

MVITA

MVITA

CNYITA
MVITA
CNYITA
MVITA

CNYITA

COMBINED

CNYITA

CNYITA

George Constantino Memorial Invitational - Coed

- Hamilton
- SUNY @ Cortland

- Colgate
Tri-Valley-Center State Championship

- Manley Fieldhouse
- Manley Fieldhouse
- Manley Fieldhouse
- Manley Fieldhouse

- Manley Fieldhouse

MVITA
CNYITA

MVITA
Girls Sectionals

Boys Sectionals
OHSL/CNYCL Girls
OHSL/CNYCL Boys

State Qualifier



